HEAVY
BRISTOL f
FILTERS

DATA SHEET

BO6083-0OIL FILTER

s

OO0

Primary Applications

Gasket OD

Length

Seam OD

Standpipe

Length / Overall Height
Gasket Inside Diameter
Largest OD

Efficiency

Anti Drain Back Valve

:2.83inch
:6.94 inch
:3.692 in
:NO

:6.94 inch
:2.50 inch
:3.69 inch
:100%
:No

Reference Number

Manufacturer

LF3806
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https://bristol-filters.webc.in/wp

