

DATA SHEET

BO6083-OIL FILTER



Cashat OD	2 02 in sh
Gasket OD	:2.83 inch
Length	:6.94 inch
Seam OD	:3.692 in
Standpipe	:NO
Length / Overall Height	:6.94 inch
Gasket Inside Diameter	:2.50 inch
Largest OD	:3.69 inch
Efficiency	:100%
Anti Drain Back Valve	:No

Primary Applications

Reference Number	Manufacturer
LF3806	FLEETGUARD